
 
Environment House, Cnr Steve Biko Road & Soutpansberg Street, Cnr Steve Biko Road & Soutpansberg Street. 

Private Bag X447, Pretoria, 0001 

 

*Any reference to words “Bid” or “Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same 
meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer” 

 
For Internal & External Use                                  Effective date  
                                                  April 2023                                                                            Page 1 of 14 

                                                                 Version  04                                                                                                                                                                                                         

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION OF GOODS AND SERVICES 
RFQ NO: DFFEQ02M (24/25) 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR CONSIDERATION BY SUPPLIERS 

NOTE: 
• Tenderers are required to use this Request for Quotation (RFQ) Form when quoting and include VAT per item (where applicable), 

and the quotation must be in your company’s letterhead, correct banking details should be also included on the quotation. 

• Quotations received after the closing date and time, at the Quotations@dffe.gov.za will NOT be accepted for consideration. 

• For quotations with a Rand value up to R50 000 000, the preference point system of 80/20 will apply, where 80 points will be for 
(Price) and 20 points will be for Specific Goals (more than 50% ownership by (either Black, Women or Disability) in terms of section 
2(1)(d) of the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act, 2000, (Act No 5 of 2000),  

• A trust, consortium or joint venture will qualify for Preference Points if their average combined ownership is more than 50% (fifty 
percent) of ownership on specific goals (e.g. two or more companies claiming preference points, Ownership/ Directorship will be 
combined and divided by the number of companies to ascertain the preference points), 

• DFFE reserves the right to request additional information to validate any information submitted by bidders including preference 
points claimed, 

• Unless specifically stated by DFFE in the specification, all received prices must be firm until the required goods or services are 
delivered to the specified location. No price adjustment will be accepted, except those that are subject to rate of exchange. 

 

• For bidders to claim preference points, the following must be adhered to; 
a. Submit a complete and signed SBD 6.1 which is used for claiming specific goals. 
b. Submit a Medical Certificate  signed by a medical practitioner with a practice number when claiming for disability. 
c. Submit CSD Registration Report or MAAA..number. 

• Failure on the part of a tenderer to submit proof or document required in terms of this tender to claim points for specific goals with 

the tender, will be interpreted to mean that preference points for specific goals are not claimed.  

• DFFE reserves the right to:  
a. Perform due diligence during evaluation of quotations on information submitted by tenderes.  
b. NOT to appoint any tenderer.  

• Tenderers must Indicate delivery timelines and quotation expiry date (Unless otherwise stated, quotations will be 
deemed valid for a period of 30 days from the date RFQ closes) 

• Tenderers are required to duly complete and sign the SBD 4, SBD 6.1 forms respectively,  

• DFFE reserves the right to negotiate price with the preferred tenderers in line with the legislative requirements.  
In a case where there are pictures and or brand names on the spacification, tenderers must note that those 
pictures are for illustration purpose and similar or equivalent brand specifications will be accepted by the 
Department.  

SUPPLIER DETAILS (TO BE COMPLETED BY THE USER) 

SUPPLIER NAME:  

TEL NO:  FAX NO:  

CENTRAL SUPPLIER DATABASE (CSD) NUMBER  

ATTENTION TO:  

DATE REQUESTED: 16 APRIL 2024 

SERVICE/GOODS LOCATION PRETORIA 

SUBMIT QUOTATION TO DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT, FORESTRY AND FISHERIES 

ATTENTION TO: Mmabatho Hlase 

TEL NO: 012 399 8901 
mhlase@dffe.gov.za  

EMAIL ADDRESS: Quotations1@dffe.gov.za 

CC EMAIL ADD :   nvbaloyi@dffe.gov.za        or          sisithole@dffe.gov.za              

CLOSING DATE:  
(Quotations to be advertised for at least 5 days) 

30 APRIL 2024  TIME 1 1 H 0 0 

 
MANDATORY REQUIREMENTS (YES/NO) 

Proof Attached 
(to be completed by DFFE) 

Professional registration:  
 

NO   

The above mandatory requirements will apply, and bidders’ must submit the requested requirements indicated above with the 

mailto:Quotations@dffe.gov.za
mailto:mhlase@dffe.gov.za
mailto:nvbaloyi@dffe.gov.za
mailto:sisithole@dffe.gov.za


Batho pele- putting people first 

2 

RFQ documents at the closing date and time of the RFQ. Bidders who fail to comply with any of the mandatory requirements will 

be disqualified and not be evaluated further. 



 
Environment House, Cnr Steve Biko Road & Soutpansberg Street, Cnr Steve Biko Road & Soutpansberg Street. Private Bag X447, Pretoria, 0001 

 

*Any reference to words “Bid” or “Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer” 

 
For Internal & External Use                                  Effective date  
                                                  April 2023                                                                            Page 3 of 14 

                                                                 Version  04                                                                                                                                                                                                         

 
 

 

No BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM(S)/ SERVICE(S) 
REQUIRED 

 
REQUEST FOR SUPPLY, BRANDING AND 
DELIVERY OF PPE TO DEPARTMENT OF 

FORESTRY, FISHERIES AND THE ENVIRONMENT 
 

Branded 
Status 

Quantity Size Per Guide  Actual Size  Unit Price Total Price  

FEMALE 

1 FJ78 NIKITA JACKET/ Equivalent   
Greek Navy Suiting  

 5 26-48    

FS27 Joann Skirt / Equivalent  
Greek Navy Suiting  

 5 26-48    

FP28 CHRISTINE SLAX / Equivalent 
Greek Navy Suiting  

 5 28-48    

FJ81 SARAH WAISTCOAT/ Equivalent 
Greek Navy  

 5 26-48    

2 FJ61 CELINE JACKET / Equivalent 
Diamond Black Suiting  

 5 28-54    

FP30 SHELBY SLAX /Equivalent 
Diamond Black Suiting  

 5 26-48    

FS28 SHELLEY SKIRT/ Equivalent  
Diamond Black Suiting  

 5 28-54    

FD12 Romy Dress / Equivalent 
Diamond Black Suiting 

 5 26-48    

3 FD15 Rachel Dress/ Equivalent   5 30-54    



Batho pele- putting people first 

4 

Blue Pinstripe suiting  

FJ78 NIKITA JACKET/ Equivalent 
Pinstripe suiting  

 5 26-48    

FP31 Piper Slax Pinstripe suiting Equivalent  5 28-54    

FS27 Joann Skirt Pinstripe suiting/  Equivalent  5 26-48    

4 BB160 HARPER SHIRT/ Equivalent 
Bristol Cotton Rich 

DFFE 
Branding 

5 28-54    

5 BB144 CARMEN BLOUSE/ Equivalent Mint DFFE 
Branding 

5 26-48    

6 BB166 Brogan Blouse/ Equivalent 
Peral White  

DFFE 
Branding 

5 26-54    

7 BB154 BRITNEY BLOUSE/ Equivalent 
Champagn  

DFFE 
Branding 

5 28-48    

8 BB143 Zola Blouse/ Equivalent 
Emerald  

DFFE 
Branding 

5     

9 Neckerchief Bottle/ Equivalent green, Brown 
and White (departmental colours) 

DFFE 
Branding 

10     

10 CE13 LYNN COAT/ Equivalent Navy   5 S-2XL    

11 BAS-8031 Ladies Long Sleeve Elemental Golf 
Shirt  Grey / Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

5 S-4XL    

12 SLAZ-3208 Ladies Vicerory Golf Shirt light 
blue /Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

5 S-4XL    

13 BAS- 11211 Ladies Superb Stretch Chinos 
Pants Stone/ Equivalent 

 5  28-46    

14 BAS- 11211 Ladies Superb Stretch Chinos 
Pants Navy/ Equivalent 

 5 28-46    

15 ELE-7411 Ladies Scotia Light Down 
Bodywarmer Black/ Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

5 S-4XL    

16 ELE-4029 Ladies Balkan Insulated Jacket 
Blue/ Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

5 S-3XL    

17 ELE-11501 Ladies Montana Jacket 
Military Green  

DFFE 
Branding 

5 S-4XL    



Batho pele- putting people first 

5 

18 ALT-HYL Ladies Waverley Cardigan Grey/ 
Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

5 S-4XL    

19 Pantyhose Blackmail /Equivalent  25 S-4XL    

MALE 

20 
 

MJ04 JIM JACKET Navy Suiting  /Equivalent  1 34-48    

MP03 PAUL PANTS Navy Suiting /Equivalent  1 28-48    

21 MJ04 JIM JACKET Pewter Suiting /Equivalent   1 34-48    

MP04 JAKE PANTS Pewter Suiting  
/Equivalent 

 1 28-48    

22 
 

MJ04 JIM JACKET Granite Black Suiting 
/Equivalent 

 1 34-48    

MP03 PAUL PANTS Granite Black Suiting  
/Equivalent 

 1 28-48    

23 MS12 DEAN SHIRT Classic Check Cotton 
Rich /Equivalent (Blue) 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 XS-3XL    

24 Tie  Plain Navy Blue/ Equivalent   1     

25 MS12 DEAN SHIRT Florida Cotton Rich ( 
Green) /Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 XS-3XL    

26 Tie Plain Green / Equivalent  1     

27 MS12 DEAN SHIRT Fiji Cotton Rich 
/Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 XS-3XL    

28 Tie Plain Champgne / Equivalent  1     

29 MS13 Stuart Shirt Cotton Rich 
Cyprus Blue /Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 XS-3XL    

30 MS13 Stuart Shirt Cotton Rich 
Karoo/ Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 XS-3XL    

31 MJ166 PETER COAT Navy Melton / 
Equivalent 

 1 XS-2XL    

32 BAS-8030 Mens Long Sleeve Elemental Golf 
Shirt Grey /Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 S-5XL    

33 SLAZ-3207 Mens Vicerory Golf Shirt Light 
Blue / Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 S-5XL    



Batho pele- putting people first 

6 

34 BAS- 11214 Mens Superb Stretch Chinos 
Pants Navy / Equivalent 

 1 28-46    

35 BAS- 11214 Mens Superb Stretch Chinos 
Pants Stone /Equivalent 

 1 28-46    

36 ELE-7410 Mens Scotia Light Down 
Bodywarmer Black / Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 S-4XL    

37 ELE-4028 Mens Balkan Insulated Jacket Blue / 
Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 S-4XL    

38  ELE-11500 Mens Montana Jacket DFFE 
Branding 

1 S-5XL    

38 ALT-WVY Mens ¼ Zip Waverley Jersey Grey/ 
Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

1 S-5XL    

39 Formal Mens Socks / Equivalent  3     

40 ELE-5650 Pinnacle Beanie Navy Blue/  
Equivalent  

DFFE 
Branding 

6  
 

    

41 ELE-5650 Pinnacle Beanie Black /Equivalent DFFE 
Branding 

6     

42 ELE -6000 Pinnacle Scarf/ Navy Blue  
Equivalent 

DFFE 
Branding 

6     

43 ELE -6000 Pinnacle Scarf/ Black  /Equivalent DFFE 
Branding 

6     

        

TOTAL AMOUNT ( Exl. 15% VAT)  R 

   

TOTAL VAT 15%  R 

   

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT ( Incl. 15% VAT for VAT Vendors) 

Note:All delivery costs all applicable taxes, includes  value- added tax, pay as you earn, income tax, unemployment  insurance fund 

contributions and skills development levies must be included in the bid price, for delivery at the prescribed destination. 

NB: the service provider must submit a valid quotation as per the above guideline on his/ her letterhead reflecting the item descriptions; validity; 
banking details contact details and CSD MAAA number. 

  

 NB:  No goods/ services should be delivered before an official order is received from the Department of Forestry,Fisheries and the Environment. 

• Failure to deliver goods within the agreed timelines might result in an order being cancelled and possible inclusion on the Database of Restricted suppliers by the 



Batho pele- putting people first 

7 

National Treasury 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Environment House, Cnr Steve Biko Road & Soutpansberg Street, Cnr Steve Biko Road & Soutpansberg Street. 

Private Bag X447, Pretoria, 0001 

 

*Any reference to words “Bid” or “Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same 
meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer” 

 
For Internal & External Use                                  Effective date  
                                                  April 2023                                                                            Page 8 of 14 

                                                                 Version  04                                                                                                                                                                                                         

SBD 4 
BIDDER’S DISCLOSURE 

 
1. PURPOSE OF THE FORM 

Any person (natural or juristic) may make an offer or offers in terms of this 
invitation to bid. In line with the principles of transparency, accountability, 
impartiality, and ethics as enshrined in the Constitution of the Republic of 
South Africa and further expressed in various pieces of legislation, it is 
required for the bidder to make this declaration in respect of the details 
required hereunder. 
 
Where a person/s are listed in the Register for Tender Defaulters and / or the 
List of Restricted Suppliers, that person will automatically be disqualified from 
the bid process.  

 
 

2. Bidder’s declaration 
2.1  Is the bidder, or any of its directors / trustees / shareholders / members / 

partners or any person having a controlling interest1 in the enterprise,  
 employed by the state?      YES/NO  
2.1.1 If so, furnish particulars of the names, individual identity numbers, and, if 

applicable, state employee numbers of sole proprietor/ directors / trustees / 
shareholders / members/ partners or any person having a controlling interest 
in the enterprise, in table below. 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 the power, by one person or a group of persons holding the majority of 

the equity of an enterprise, alternatively, the person/s having the 

deciding vote or power to influence or to direct the course and decisions 

of the enterprise. 

 

 

Full Name Identity Number Name of State 
institution 

   

   

   

   

   



Batho pele- putting people first 

9 

 
 
2.2 Do you, or any person connected with the bidder, have a relationship with any 

person who is employed by the procuring institution? YES/NO  
                                              

2.2.1     If so, furnish particulars: 
…………………………………………………………………………………… 
…………………………………………………………………………………… 
 

 
2.3  Does the bidder or any of its directors / trustees / shareholders / members / 

partners or any person having a controlling interest in the enterprise have any 
interest in any other related enterprise whether or not they are bidding for this 
contract?    YES/NO 

 
2.3.1 If so, furnish particulars: 

……………………………………………………………………………. 
……………………………………………………………………………. 

 
3 DECLARATION 

 
I, the undersigned, 
(name)……………………………………………………………………. in 
submitting the accompanying bid, do hereby make the following statements 
that I certify to be true and complete in every respect: 
 

3.1  I have read and I understand the contents of this disclosure; 
3.2 I understand that the accompanying bid will be disqualified if this disclosure is 

found not to be true and complete in every respect; 
3.3  The bidder has arrived at the accompanying bid independently from, and 

without consultation, communication, agreement or arrangement with any 
competitor. However, communication between partners in a joint venture or 
consortium2 will not be construed as collusive bidding. 

3.4  In addition, there have been no consultations, communications, agreements 
or arrangements with any competitor regarding the quality, quantity, 
specifications, prices, including methods, factors or formulas used to calculate 
prices, market allocation, the intention or decision to submit or not to submit 
the bid, bidding with the intention not to win the bid and conditions or delivery 
particulars of the products or services to which this bid invitation relates. 

3.4 The terms of the accompanying bid have not been, and will not be, disclosed 
by the bidder, directly or indirectly, to any competitor, prior to the date and 
time of the official bid opening or of the awarding of the contract. 

 
3.5  There have been no consultations, communications, agreements or 

arrangements made by the bidder with any official of the procuring institution 
in relation to this procurement process prior to and during the bidding process 
except to provide clarification on the bid submitted where so required by the 

 
2 Joint venture or Consortium means an association of persons for the 

purpose of combining their expertise, property, capital, efforts, skill and 

knowledge in an activity for the execution of a contract. 



Batho pele- putting people first 

10 

institution; and the bidder was not involved in the drafting of the specifications 
or terms of reference for this bid. 

 
3.6 I am aware that, in addition and without prejudice to any other remedy 

provided to combat any restrictive practices related to bids and contracts, bids 
that are suspicious will be reported to the Competition Commission for 
investigation and possible imposition of administrative penalties in terms of 
section 59 of the Competition Act No 89 of 1998 and or may be reported to 
the National Prosecuting Authority (NPA) for criminal investigation and or may 
be restricted from conducting business with the public sector for a period not 
exceeding ten (10) years in terms of the Prevention and Combating of Corrupt 
Activities Act No 12 of 2004 or any other applicable legislation. 

 
I CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION FURNISHED IN PARAGRAPHS 1, 2 
and 3 ABOVE IS CORRECT.  
I ACCEPT THAT THE STATE MAY REJECT THE BID OR ACT AGAINST 
ME IN TERMS OF PARAGRAPH 6 OF PFMA SCM INSTRUCTION 03 OF 
2021/22 ON PREVENTING AND COMBATING ABUSE IN THE SUPPLY 
CHAIN MANAGEMENT SYSTEM SHOULD THIS DECLARATION PROVE 
TO BE FALSE.   

 
 

………………………………  ..……………………………………………   
 Signature                           Date 
 

……………………………… ……………………………………………… 
 Position  Name of bidder 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Batho pele- putting people first 

11 

SBD 6.1 
 

PREFERENCE POINTS CLAIM FORM IN TERMS OF THE PREFERENTIAL 
PROCUREMENT REGULATIONS 2022 

 
 

This preference form must form part of all tenders invited.  It contains general 
information and serves as a claim form for preference points for specific goals.  
 
NB: BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM, TENDERERS MUST STUDY THE 

GENERAL CONDITIONS, DEFINITIONS AND DIRECTIVES APPLICABLE 
IN RESPECT OF THE TENDER AND PREFERENTIAL PROCUREMENT 
REGULATIONS, 2022 

 

 
1. GENERAL CONDITIONS 

1.1 The following preference point systems are applicable to invitations to tender: 

- the 80/20 system for requirements with a Rand value of up to R50 000 
000 (all applicable taxes included); and  
 

- The applicable preference point system for this tender is the 80/20 
preference point system.  

 
1.2 Points for this tender shall be awarded for: 

(a) Price; and 

(b) Specific Goals. 

 

1.3 To be completed by the organ of state: 

The total points for this tender are allocated as follows: 

 POINTS 

PRICE 80 

SPECIFIC GOALS 20 

Total points for Price and SPECIFIC 
GOALS  

100 

 

 

1.4 Failure on the part of a tenderer to submit proof or documentation required in 
terms of this tender to claim points for specific goals with the tender, will be 
interpreted to mean that preference points for specific goals are not claimed. 

 

1.5 The organ of state reserves the right to require of a tenderer, either before a 
tender is adjudicated or at any time subsequently, to substantiate any claim in 
regard to preferences, in any manner required by the organ of state. 



Batho pele- putting people first 

12 

 

2. DEFINITIONS 

(a)  “tender” 
means a written offer in the form determined by an organ of state in response 
to an invitation to provide goods or services through price quotations, 
competitive tendering process or any other method envisaged in legislation;  

(b) “price” means an amount of money tendered for goods or services, 
and includes all applicable taxes less all unconditional discounts;  

(c) “rand value” means the total estimated value of a contract in Rand, 
calculated at the time of bid invitation, and includes all applicable taxes;  

(d) “tender for income-generating contracts” means a written offer in the form 
determined by an organ of state in response to an invitation for the origination 
of income-generating contracts through any method envisaged in legislation 
that will result in a legal agreement between the organ of state and a third 
party that produces revenue for the organ of state, and includes, but is not 
limited to, leasing and disposal of assets and concession contracts, excluding 
direct sales and disposal of assets through public auctions; and  

(e) “the Act” means the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act, 2000 
(Act No. 5 of 2000).   

3. FORMULAE FOR PROCUREMENT OF GOODS AND SERVICES 

3.1. POINTS AWARDED FOR PRICE 
 

3.1.1   THE 80/20 PREFERENCE POINT SYSTEMS  

 A maximum of 80 points is allocated for price on the following basis: 
 
  80/20    
 

    

 Where 

 Ps = Points scored for price of tender under consideration 

 Pt = Price of tender under consideration 

 Pmin = Price of lowest acceptable tender 

 

4. POINTS AWARDED FOR SPECIFIC GOALS  

 

4.1. In terms of Regulation 4(2) of the Preferential Procurement Regulations, 
preference points must be awarded for specific goals stated in the tender. For 
the purposes of this tender the tenderer will be allocated points based on the 
goals stated in table 1 below as may be supported by proof/ documentation 
stated in the conditions of this tender:  

 
(a) any other invitation for tender, that either the 80/20 preference point 

system will apply and that the lowest acceptable tender will be used 



Batho pele- putting people first 

13 

to determine the applicable preference point system,  then the organ 
of state must indicate the points allocated for specific goals for both 
the 80/20 preference point system.  

 

Table 1: Specific goals for the tender and points claimed are indicated per the 
table below.  

Note to tenderers: The tenderer must indicate how they claim points for each 
preference point system.)   

The specific goals 
allocated points in 
terms of this tender 

A: Number of points 

allocated 

(80/20 system) 

(To be completed by 
the organ of state) 

B: Number of points 
claimed (80/20 system)  

(To be completed by the 
tenderer) 

B=A (20) 

More than 50% (fifty 
percent) ownership by 

Black people 

20  

More than 50% (fifty 
percent) ownership by 

Women 

20  

More than 50% (fifty 
percent) ownership by 
people with disabilities 

20  

NB: POINTS CLAIMED BY SUPPLIER MUST BE THE SAME AS POINTS IN A 
FOR SPECIFIC GOALS 

 

 

 DECLARATION WITH REGARD TO COMPANY/FIRM 
 
4.2. Name of 

company/firm……………………………………………………………………. 

4.3. Company registration number: 

…………………………………………………………... 

4.4. TYPE OF COMPANY/ FIRM 

 Partnership/Joint Venture / Consortium 

 One-person business/sole propriety 

 Close corporation 

 Public Company 

 Personal Liability Company 

 (Pty) Limited  

 Non-Profit Company 

 State Owned Company 



Batho pele- putting people first 

14 

[TICK APPLICABLE BOX] 

 
4.5. I, the undersigned, who is duly authorised to do so on behalf of the 

company/firm, certify that the points claimed, based on the specific goals as 

advised in the tender, qualifies the company/ firm for the preference(s) 

shown and I acknowledge that: 

i) The information furnished is true and correct; 

ii) The preference points claimed are in accordance with the General 
Conditions as indicated in paragraph 1 of this form; 

iii) In the event of a contract being awarded as a result of points claimed as 
shown in paragraphs 1.4 and 4.2, the contractor may be required to 
furnish documentary proof to the satisfaction of the organ of state that 
the claims are correct;  

iv) If the specific goals have been claimed or obtained on a fraudulent basis 
or any of the conditions of contract have not been fulfilled, the organ of 
state may, in addition to any other remedy it may have – 

 
(a) disqualify the person from the tendering process; 

(b) recover costs, losses or damages it has incurred or 
suffered as a result of that person’s conduct; 

(c) cancel the contract and claim any damages which it has 
suffered as a result of having to make less favourable 
arrangements due to such cancellation; 

(d) recommend that the tenderer or contractor, its 
shareholders and directors, or only the shareholders and 
directors who acted on a fraudulent basis, be restricted 
from obtaining business from any organ of state for a 
period not exceeding 10 years, after the audi alteram 
partem (hear the other side) rule has been applied; and 

(e) forward the matter for criminal prosecution, if deemed 
necessary. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
………………………………………. 

SIGNATURE(S) OF TENDERER(S) 
 
SURNAME AND NAME:  
………………………………………………………. 
DATE:  
 ……………………………………………………… 

ADDRESS: 
 ……………………………………………………… 

  
 ……………………………………………………… 

               
               ……………………………………………………… 

 
 ……………………………………………………… 

 


